Bulk Gasoline and Diesel Fuel - Kauai

SPO PL 21-18 Kauai

Par Hawaii LLC

08/11/25

08/18/25

08/25/25

09/01/25

09/08/25

09/15/25

09/22/25

09/29/25

10/06/25

10/13/25

10/20/25

10/27/25

11/03/25

11/10/25

DLNR

F & W - Lihue

UR87
Unleaded Regular Gasoline
(87 Octane)

$2.524

$2.517

$2.529

$2.562

$2.598

$2.578

$2.612

$2.554

$2.553

$2.511

$2.491

$2.483

$2.566

$2.535

uLsD
Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel
On Highway

$2.497

$2.411

$2.373

$2.427

$2.449

$2.464

$2.477

$2.466

$2.504

$2.457

$2.408

$2.396

$2.568

$2.581

DOT - Airport

2A

UR87
Unleaded Regular Gasoline
(87 Octane)

$2.524

$2.517

$2.529

$2.562

$2.598

$2.578

$2.612

$2.554

$2.553

$2.511

$2.491

$2.483

$2.566

$2.535

Loop

2B

uLsD
Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel
On Highway

$2.497

$2.411

$2.373

$2.427

$2.449

$2.464

$2.477

$2.466

$2.504

$2.457

$2.408

$2.396

$2.568

$2.581

ARFF

2C

uLsD
Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel
On Highway

$2.497

$2.411

$2.373

$2.427

$2.449

$2.464

$2.477

$2.466

$2.504

$2.457

$2.408

$2.396

$2.568

$2.581

DOT-Highways

Lihue

3A

UR87
Unleaded Regular Gasoline
(87 Octane)

$2.524

$2.517

$2.529

$2.562

$2.598

$2.578

$2.612

$2.554

$2.553

$2.511

$2.491

$2.483

$2.566

$2.535

3B

uLsD
Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel
On Highway

$2.497

$2.411

$2.373

$2.427

$2.449

$2.464

$2.477

$2.466

$2.504

$2.457

$2.408

$2.396

$2.568

$2.581

3C

ULSD Dyed
Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel
Off-Highway

$2.527

$2.442

$2.403

$2.457

$2.479

$2.494

$2.507

$2.496

$2.534

$2.487

$2.438

$2.426

$2.598

$2.611

Dept of Water

Lihue

4A

UR87
Unleaded Regular Gasoline
(87 Octane)

$2.524

$2.517

$2.529

$2.562

$2.598

$2.578

$2.612

$2.554

$2.553

$2.511

$2.491

$2.483

$2.566

$2.535

4B

uLsD
Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel
On Highway

$2.497

$2.411

$2.373

$2.427

$2.449

$2.464

$2.477

$2.466

$2.504

$2.457

$2.408

$2.396

$2.568

$2.581

HHSC

KVMH

5A

ULSD Dyed
Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel
Off-Highway

$2.527

$2.442

$2.403

$2.457

$2.479

$2.494

$2.507

$2.496

$2.534

$2.487

$2.438

$2.426

$2.598

$2.611

SMMH

5B

ULSD Dyed
Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel
Off-Highway

$2.527

$2.442

$2.403

$2.457

$2.479

$2.494

$2.507

$2.496

$2.534

$2.487

$2.438

$2.426

$2.598

$2.611

County of Kauai -
Public Works

Lihue

6A

UR87
Unleaded Regular Gasoline
(87 Octane)

$2.680

$2.673

$2.685

$2.718

$2.754

$2.734

$2.768

$2.710

$2.709

$2.667

$2.647

$2.639

$2.722

$2.691

6B

uLsD
Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel
On Highway

$2.658

$2.572

$2.534

$2.588

$2.610

$2.625

$2.638

$2.627

$2.665

$2.618

$2.569

$2.557

$2.729

$2.742

7A

UR87
Unleaded Regular Gasoline
(87 Octane)

$2.730

$2.723

$2.735

$2.768

$2.804

$2.784

$2.818

$2.760

$2.759

$2.717

$2.697

$2.689

$2.772

$2.741

7B

uLsD
Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel
On Highway

$2.708

$2.622

$2.584

$2.638

$2.660

$2.675

$2.688

$2.677

$2.715

$2.668

$2.619

$2.607

$2.779

$2.792

Kapaa

8A

UR87
Unleaded Regular Gasoline
(87 Octane)

$2.720

$2.713

$2.725

$2.758

$2.794

$2.774

$2.808

$2.750

$2.749

$2.707

$2.687

$2.679

$2.762

$2.731

8B

uLsD
Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel
On Highway

$2.698

$2.612

$2.574

$2.628

$2.650

$2.665

$2.678

$2.667

$2.705

$2.658

$2.609

$2.597

$2.769

$2.782

Princeville

9A

UR87
Unleaded Regular Gasoline
(87 Octane)

$2.750

$2.743

$2.755

$2.788

$2.824

$2.804

$2.838

$2.780

$2.779

$2.737

$2.717

$2.709

$2.792

$2.761

9B

uLsD
Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel
On Highway

$2.728

$2.642

$2.604

$2.658

$2.680

$2.695

$2.708

$2.697

$2.735

$2.688

$2.639

$2.627

$2.799

$2.812

County of Kauai

Parks & Rec Lihue

10A

ULSD Dyed
Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel
Off-Highway

$2.738

$2.653

$2.614

$2.668

$2.690

$2.705

$2.718

$2.707

$2.745

$2.698

$2.649

$2.637

$2.809

$2.822

County of Kauai -
Public Works
Wastewater

Lihue

1A

ULSD Dyed
Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel
Off-Highway

$2.738

$2.653

$2.614

$2.668

$2.690

$2.705

$2.718

$2.707

$2.745

$2.698

$2.649

$2.637

$2.809

$2.822

Marriott

11B

ULSD Dyed
Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel
Off-Highway

$2.818

$2.733

$2.694

$2.748

$2.770

$2.785

$2.798

$2.787

$2.825

$2.778

$2.729

$2.717

$2.889

$2.902

Industrial

11C

ULSD Dyed
Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel
Off-Highway

$2.868

$2.783

$2.744

$2.798

$2.820

$2.835

$2.848

$2.837

$2.875

$2.828

$2.779

$2.767

$2.939

$2.952

Kapaia

11D

ULSD Dyed
Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel
Off-Highway

$3.038

$2.953

$2.914

$2.968

$2.990

$3.005

$3.018

$3.007

$3.045

$2.998

$2.949

$2.937

$3.109

$3.122

Hanamaulu

1E

ULSD Dyed
Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel
Off-Highway

$3.038

$2.953

$2.914

$2.968

$2.990

$3.005

$3.018

$3.007

$3.045

$2.998

$2.949

$2.937

$3.109

$3.122

Wailua

11F

ULSD Dyed
Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel
Off-Highway

$2.738

$2.653

$2.614

$2.668

$2.690

$2.705

$2.718

$2.707

$2.745

$2.698

$2.649

$2.637

$2.809

$2.822

Eleele

11G

ULSD Dyed
Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel
Off-Highway

$3.038

$2.953

$2.914

$2.968

$2.990

$3.005

$3.018

$3.007

$3.045

$2.998

$2.949

$2.937

$3.109

$3.122

Hanapepe

11H

ULSD Dyed
Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel
Off-Highway

$3.038

$2.953

$2.914

$2.968

$2.990

$3.005

$3.018

$3.007

$3.045

$2.998

$2.949

$2.937

$3.109

$3.122

Waimea

11

ULSD Dyed
Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel
Off-Highway

$3.038

$2.953

$2.914

$2.968

$2.990

$3.005

$3.018

$3.007

$3.045

$2.998

$2.949

$2.937

$3.109

$3.122




