	I		1	08/11/25	08/18/25	08/25/25	09/01/25	09/08/25	09/15/25	09/22/25	09/29/25	10/06/25	10/13/25	10/20/25	10/27/25	11/03/25	11/10/25
DLNR	F & W - Lihue	1A	UR87 Unleaded Regular Gasoline (87 Octane)	\$2.524	\$2.517	\$2.529	\$2.562	\$2.598	\$2.578	\$2.612	\$2.554	\$2.553	\$2.511	\$2.491	\$2.483	\$2.566	\$2.535
		1B	ULSD Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On Highway	\$2.497	\$2.411	\$2.373	\$2.427	\$2.449	\$2.464	\$2.477	\$2.466	\$2.504	\$2.457	\$2.408	\$2.396	\$2.568	\$2.581
DOT - Airport	Mokulele Loop	2A	UR87 Unleaded Regular Gasoline (87 Octane)	\$2.524	\$2.517	\$2.529	\$2.562	\$2.598	\$2.578	\$2.612	\$2.554	\$2.553	\$2.511	\$2.491	\$2.483	\$2.566	\$2.535
		2B	ULSD Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On Highway	\$2.497	\$2.411	\$2.373	\$2.427	\$2.449	\$2.464	\$2.477	\$2.466	\$2.504	\$2.457	\$2.408	\$2.396	\$2.568	\$2.581
	ARFF	2C	ULSD Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On Highway	\$2.497	\$2.411	\$2.373	\$2.427	\$2.449	\$2.464	\$2.477	\$2.466	\$2.504	\$2.457	\$2.408	\$2.396	\$2.568	\$2.581
DOT-Highways	Lihue	3A	UR87 Unleaded Regular Gasoline (87 Octane)	\$2.524	\$2.517	\$2.529	\$2.562	\$2.598	\$2.578	\$2.612	\$2.554	\$2.553	\$2.511	\$2.491	\$2.483	\$2.566	\$2.535
		3B	ULSD Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On Highway	\$2.497	\$2.411	\$2.373	\$2.427	\$2.449	\$2.464	\$2.477	\$2.466	\$2.504	\$2.457	\$2.408	\$2.396	\$2.568	\$2.581
		3C	ULSD Dyed Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway	\$2.527	\$2.442	\$2.403	\$2.457	\$2.479	\$2.494	\$2.507	\$2.496	\$2.534	\$2.487	\$2.438	\$2.426	\$2.598	\$2.611
Dept of Water	Lihue	4A	UR87 Unleaded Regular Gasoline (87 Octane) ULSD	\$2.524	\$2.517	\$2.529	\$2.562	\$2.598	\$2.578	\$2.612	\$2.554	\$2.553	\$2.511	\$2.491	\$2.483	\$2.566	\$2.535
		4B	Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On Highway ULSD Dyed	\$2.497	\$2.411	\$2.373	\$2.427	\$2.449	\$2.464	\$2.477	\$2.466	\$2.504	\$2.457	\$2.408	\$2.396	\$2.568	\$2.581
ннѕс	кумн	5A	Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway ULSD Dyed	\$2.527	\$2.442	\$2.403	\$2.457	\$2.479	\$2.494	\$2.507	\$2.496	\$2.534	\$2.487	\$2.438	\$2.426	\$2.598	\$2.611
	SMMH	5B	Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway UR87	\$2.527	\$2.442	\$2.403	\$2.457	\$2.479	\$2.494	\$2.507	\$2.496	\$2.534	\$2.487	\$2.438	\$2.426	\$2.598	\$2.611
County of Kauai - Public Works	Lihue	6A	Unleaded Regular Gasoline (87 Octane) ULSD	\$2.680	\$2.673	\$2.685	\$2.718	\$2.754	\$2.734	\$2.768	\$2.710	\$2.709	\$2.667	\$2.647	\$2.639	\$2.722	\$2.691
		6B	Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On Highway UR87	\$2.658	\$2.572	\$2.534	\$2.588	\$2.610	\$2.625	\$2.638	\$2.627	\$2.665	\$2.618	\$2.569	\$2.557	\$2.729	\$2.742
	Hanapepe	7A	Unleaded Regular Gasoline (87 Octane) ULSD	\$2.730	\$2.723	\$2.735	\$2.768	\$2.804	\$2.784	\$2.818	\$2.760	\$2.759	\$2.717	\$2.697	\$2.689	\$2.772	\$2.741
		7B	Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On Highway UR87	\$2.708	\$2.622	\$2.584	\$2.638	\$2.660	\$2.675	\$2.688	\$2.677	\$2.715	\$2.668	\$2.619	\$2.607	\$2.779	\$2.792
	Kapaa	8A	Unleaded Regular Gasoline (87 Octane) ULSD	\$2.720	\$2.713	\$2.725	\$2.758	\$2.794	\$2.774	\$2.808	\$2.750	\$2.749	\$2.707	\$2.687	\$2.679	\$2.762	\$2.731
	Princeville	8B	Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On Highway UR87	\$2.698	\$2.612	\$2.574	\$2.628	\$2.650	\$2.665	\$2.678	\$2.667	\$2.705	\$2.658	\$2.609	\$2.597	\$2.769	\$2.782
		9A 9B	Unleaded Regular Gasoline (87 Octane) ULSD	\$2.750	\$2.743	\$2.755	\$2.788	\$2.824	\$2.804	\$2.838	\$2.780	\$2.779	\$2.737	\$2.717	\$2.709	\$2.792	\$2.761
	Parks & Rec Lihue	10A	Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On Highway ULSD Dyed Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel	\$2.728	\$2.642	\$2.604	\$2.668	\$2.680	\$2.705	\$2.718	\$2.707	\$2.735	\$2.688	\$2.649	\$2.627	\$2.799	\$2.812
Journy of Raudi	Lihue	11A	Off-Highway ULSD Dyed Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel	\$2.738	\$2.653	\$2.614	\$2.668	\$2.690	\$2.705	\$2.718	\$2.707	\$2.745	\$2.698	\$2.649	\$2.637	\$2.809	\$2.822
County of Kauai - Public Works Wastewater	Marriott	11B	Off-Highway ULSD Dyed Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel	\$2.818	\$2.733	\$2.694	\$2.748	\$2.770	\$2.785	\$2.798	\$2.787	\$2.825	\$2.778	\$2.729	\$2.717	\$2.889	\$2.902
	Industrial	11C	Off-Highway ULSD Dyed Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel	\$2.868	\$2.783	\$2.744	\$2.798	\$2.820	\$2.835	\$2.848	\$2.837	\$2.875	\$2.828	\$2.779	\$2.767	\$2.939	\$2.952
	Kapaia	11D	Off-Highway ULSD Dyed Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel	\$3.038	\$2.953	\$2.914	\$2.968	\$2.990	\$3.005	\$3.018	\$3.007	\$3.045	\$2.998	\$2.949	\$2.937	\$3.109	\$3.122
	Hanamaulu	11E	Off-Highway ULSD Dyed Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel	\$3.038	\$2.953	\$2.914	\$2.968	\$2.990	\$3.005	\$3.018	\$3.007	\$3.045	\$2.998	\$2.949	\$2.937	\$3.109	\$3.122
	Wailua	11F	Off-Highway ULSD Dyed Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel	\$2.738	\$2.653	\$2.614	\$2.668	\$2.690	\$2.705	\$2.718	\$2.707	\$2.745	\$2.698	\$2.649	\$2.637	\$2.809	\$2.822
	Eleele	11G	Off-Highway ULSD Dyed Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel	\$3.038	\$2.953	\$2.914	\$2.968	\$2.990	\$3.005	\$3.018	\$3.007	\$3.045	\$2.998	\$2.949	\$2.937	\$3.109	\$3.122
	Hanapepe	11H	Off-Highway ULSD Dyed Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway	\$3.038	\$2.953	\$2.914	\$2.968	\$2.990	\$3.005	\$3.018	\$3.007	\$3.045	\$2.998	\$2.949	\$2.937	\$3.109	\$3.122
	Waimea	111	ULSD Dyed Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway	\$3.038	\$2.953	\$2.914	\$2.968	\$2.990	\$3.005	\$3.018	\$3.007	\$3.045	\$2.998	\$2.949	\$2.937	\$3.109	\$3.122
			Off-Highway														